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202004280001
65530

04/28/2020
02:26:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:514
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD 2ND

202004280001
65550

04/28/2020
02:26:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:542
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD 2ND

202004280001
65570

04/28/2020
02:26:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:545
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD  2ND

202005120001
87110

05/12/2020
02:22:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:549
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202008130003
47780

08/13/2020
11:56:13

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:510
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202008130003
47760

08/13/2020
11:56:11

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:516
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202010020004
46700

10/02/2020
11:26:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:536
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202007310003
23910

07/31/2020
01:37:58

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:541
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202007310003
23870

07/31/2020
01:37:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:533
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202007310003
23890

07/31/2020
01:37:56

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:539
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202007310003
23930

07/31/2020
01:38:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:519
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT



202007310003
23950

07/31/2020
01:38:02

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:520
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202007310003
23990

07/31/2020
01:38:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:512
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
4 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD 2ND

202007310003
23970

07/31/2020
01:38:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:513
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
5TH SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD Other:2ND
AMENDMENT

202008130003
47740

08/13/2020
11:56:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:511
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202008130003
47800

08/13/2020
11:56:15

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

50 91 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:509
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202010200004
76740

10/20/2020
01:33:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


