Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202004280001 65530	04/28/2020 02:26:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:514 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
202004280001 65550	04/28/2020 02:26:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:542 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
202004280001 65570	04/28/2020 02:26:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:545 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
202005120001 87110	05/12/2020 02:22:59	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:549 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202008130003 47780	08/13/2020 11:56:13	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:510 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

202008130003 47760	08/13/2020 11:56:11	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:516 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202010020004 46700	10/02/2020 11:26:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:536
202007310003 23910	07/31/2020 01:37:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:541 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHILAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202007310003 23870	07/31/2020 01:37:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:533 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHIAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202007310003 23890	07/31/2020 01:37:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:539 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202007310003 23930	07/31/2020 01:38:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:519

202007310003 23950	07/31/2020 01:38:02	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:520 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202007310003 23990	07/31/2020 01:38:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:512 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 4 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD 2ND
202007310003 23970	07/31/2020 01:38:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:513 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD Other:2ND AMENDMENT
202008130003 47740	08/13/2020 11:56:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:511 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202008130003 47800	08/13/2020 11:56:15	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		50	91	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:509 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
202010200004 76740	10/20/2020 01:33:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		0	0	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST